

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24184/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-05-2017
in WPHC No.164/2016 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at
Bangalore)

SHRIRAM SANKARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE INSPECTOR OF POLICE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 18-09-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gopal Shankarnarayanan, Adv.
Mr.A.Karthik, Adv.
Ms.Smriti Suresh, Adv.
Mr.Sachin Patil, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within six weeks.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Shakti Parkash Sharma)
Asstt. Registrar